ISSUE
"Real in a World of fake™:
integrity, honesty

"The Relationship Wrecker"

"Drawing Lines around Your
Love"

"Hating My Life"

"No Garbage in my Room"

"Extreme Manhood"

WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES July 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010

PROGRAM
Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

DATE
7/4/2010

7/11/2010

7/18/2010

7/25/2010

8/1/2010

8/8/2010

TIME
8:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

6:30 AM

8:30 PM

DURATION
30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

DESCRIPTION

Teen show discusses the issues of
hypocracy, judging others, and living
with personal integrity.

Teen show discusses the issues
relationships with friends and family.

Teen show discusses the issues pre-
marital sex and boundaries in
relationships and choices.

Teen show discusses the issues of
self-worth and self-esteem.

Teen show discusses the issues of
self-worth and self-esteem.

Teen show discussed issue of fathers,
manhood.



The Choking Game

"A Friend They'll Never
Forget"

"Tomorrow Building"

"Safe at Home"

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

8/15/2010

8/22/2010

8/29/2010

9/5/2010

7:00 AM

8:30 PM

7:00 AM

7:00 AM

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

Discussed the issue of "the choking
game" which is a dangerous activity
that teens have been practicing where
blood supply is cut off to the brain
resulting in a "high" but can also have
fatal consequences.

Teen show discusses issues of
friendship and positive relationships
between people.

Teen show discusses issues of
reputation and choices that affect the
rest of your life.

Teen show discusses issues of family
and family relationships.



"Safe at Home"

"Safe at Home"

"Safe at Home"

Real Time

Real Time

Real Time

9/12/2010

9/19/2010

9/26/2010

8:30 PM

7:00 AM

8:30 PM

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

Teen show discusses issues of family
and family relationships.

Teen show discusses issues of family
and family relationships.

Teen show discusses issues of family
and family relationships.



