## WMYE PUBLIC ISSUES July 1, 2010 through September 30, 2010

ISSUE "Real in a World of fake": integrity, honesty	PROGRAM Real Time	<b>DATE</b> 7/4/2010	<b>TIME</b> 8:30 PM	DURATION 30 minutes	<b>DESCRIPTION</b> Teen show discusses the issues of hypocracy, judging others, and living with personal integrity.
"The Relationship Wrecker"	Real Time	7/11/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues relationships with friends and family.
"Drawing Lines around Your Love"	Real Time	7/18/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues premarital sex and boundaries in relationships and choices.
"Hating My Life"	Real Time	7/25/2010	5:00 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of self-worth and self-esteem.
"No Garbage in my Room"	Real Time	8/1/2010	6:30 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses the issues of self-worth and self-esteem.
"Extreme Manhood"	Real Time	8/8/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discussed issue of fathers, manhood.

The Choking Game	Real Time	8/15/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Discussed the issue of "the choking game" which is a dangerous activity that teens have been practicing where blood supply is cut off to the brain resulting in a "high" but can also have fatal consequences.
"A Friend They'll Never Forget"	Real Time	8/22/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of friendship and positive relationships between people.
"Tomorrow Building"	Real Time	8/29/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of reputation and choices that affect the rest of your life.
"Safe at Home"	Real Time	9/5/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of family and family relationships.

"Safe at Home"	Real Time	9/12/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of family and family relationships.
"Safe at Home"	Real Time	9/19/2010	7:00 AM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of family and family relationships.
"Safe at Home"	Real Time	9/26/2010	8:30 PM	30 minutes	Teen show discusses issues of family and family relationships.